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Ward Melville
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Rocky Point

Justin Bonamico

Carlos Rodriguez

Conner Bass

Chris Krumbiegel

James Dekrone

Mike Delvecchio

Mike DiLiello
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Matt Ross

Brian Culkin
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West Islip

Ward Melville
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Brian Culkin

Dan Treacy

2

East Islip

Sayville

West Islip

West Babylon

Mike DiLiello

Justin Bonamico
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John Glenn

Copiague

Huntington

Northport

Brentwood

Walt Whitman
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Shoreham-Wading River

Smithtown East

William Floyd
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Justin Boone

Maurice Loadholt

Dan Romanczyk
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Andrew Colamussi

Dan Clancy

Nick Meinsen

Zak Mullen

Tom Gerle

Stephen Drew
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Andrew Colamussi
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5
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Stephen Drew

5

4
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1

1

Stephen Drew
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7-0Tom Gerle

Stephen Drew

Stephen Drew

2

North Babylon

Copiague

Connetquot

John Glenn

Dan Clancy

Justin Boone

Stephen Drew

Kenny Meinsen

Huntington

Brentwood

Hauppauge

Smithtown East

Maurice Loadholt

Alexis Blanco

Adam Lepkowsky

Erick Binder

L-171

L-172

L-173

L-174

7

10

11

17

12

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

41

40

33

34

35

36

37

38
31

32

29

25

26

27

28

39

30

71

72

73

75

76

77

74

78

171

172

173

174

311

312

396

231

232

233

234

281

282

341

342

381

366

L34L17/L18

L33L-311

L-312

L19/L20

L21/L22

L23/L24

L-71/L-72

L-73/L-74

L-75/L-76

L-77/L-78

L38

L37

L-342

L-341

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



FIRST PLACE

L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships

THIRD PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

Brentwood

West Babylon

Islip

Westhampton

East Islip

Mt. Sinai

Pin at 2:29

Northport

Sachem East

Connetquot

Smithtown East

John Glenn

Jordan Colon

Mike DiMartino

Zach Bass

Alex Brown

Eric Kogel

Travis Baskin

Joe Evangelista

Steven Rojas

Billy Merone

Luke Outcault

Matt Gannon

Connor Gribbin

Comsewogue
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Lindenhurst
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Tom Carew
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3-1

Pin at 1:51

Joe Evangelista

Steven Rojas

Nicky Hall

1

1

1

3

Billy Merone

John Glenn

West Babylon

John Glenn
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Rocky Point

Smithtown East

Connetquot

Bellport

Sachem East

Half Hollow Hills West

2-0

Hauppauge

Mt. Sinai

Sayville

Ward Melville

Riverhead

Anthony Forca

Nick Castellanos

Eric Kudreyko

Mike Schruhl

Tyler Grimandi

Casey O'Malley

Anthony Piscitello

Steve Dutton

Anthony Powers

Andrew Raniolo

Edwin Perry

Steven Leshinger
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Sean O'Malley

Casey O'Malley

Matt Kelly

Rashaad Gray

Sean O'Malley

Mark Jerrick

Vinny Chambers

Bay Shore

Pin at 4:54

Amityville

East Islip

Pin at 3:00

6-2

Major Dec. 8-0

Pin at 1:20

10-8

Major Dec. 10-2

5-2

7-3

Steve Dutton

Mike Schruhl

Anthony Piscitello

Sean O'Malley

Vinny Chambers

Steven Leshinger

Edwin Perry

Nick Castellanos

4

2

3

4

2

3

2

2

Tech Fall 17-2

10-5

7-2

10-5

Steve Dutton

Anthony Piscitello

Sean O'Malley

Edwin Perry

6.5

5

5

5

Tech Fall 18-3

Pin at 1:22

Steve Dutton

Edwin Perry

12.5

13

Pin at 3:35

Steve Dutton

6

Rocky Point

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

4

0

2

0

2

0

2
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Sachem East

6-3

Sean O'Malley

2

Major Dec. 11-2

3-2 (3OT)

Sean O'Malley

Steven Leshinger

6

5

Pin at 3:16

4-3

Nick Castellanos

Steven Leshinger

6

4

Hauppauge

Sachem East

Anthony Piscitello

Sean O'Malley

8-1

Pin at 1:19

3-1

Pin at 4:55

Mike Schruhl

Nick Castellanos

Rashaad Gray

1

3

1

3

Steven Leshinger

Connetquot

Hauppauge

Hauppauge

Major Dec. 15-7Nick Castellanos

Anthony Piscitello

Anthony Piscitello

3

Smithtown East

Smithtown East

Ward Melville

Bay Shore

Casey O'Malley

Anthony Forca

Andrew Raniolo

Rashaad Gray

Connetquot

Sachem East

East Islip

Sayville

Nick Castellanos

Mike Schruhl

Vinny Chambers

Steven Leshinger

L-179

L-180

L-181

L-182

7

10

15

17

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

41

40

33

34

35

36

37

38
31

32

29

25

26

27

28

39

30

87

88

89

91

92

93

90

94

179

180

181

182

315

316

398

239

240

241

242

285

286

345

346

383

368

L34L17/L18

L33L-315

L-316

L19/L20

L21/L22

L23/L24

L-87/L-88

L-89/L-90

L-91/L-92

L-93/L-94

L38

L37

L-346

L-345
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FIRST PLACE

L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships

THIRD PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

Central Islip

Smithtown East

John Glenn

Islip

Riverhead

Sayville

2-0

Longwood

Sachem North

Longwood

Smithtown West

Hauppauge

Nick Oliveri

Kevin Massa

Joe Sabbatino

Gabe Rice

Josef Haas

Brian Higgins

Ricky Renck

Andy Rodriguez

Rich Avella

Joe Hunsucker

Jesse Marro

Dylan Seybolt

Westhampton

Half Hollow Hills West

West Islip

Brentwood

Brian Higgins

Michael Carter

Danny Walsh

Jonathon Falconi

Matt Fusaro

Jonathon Falconi

Mike Cella

Tim Gage

John Glenn

Major Dec. 11-1

Connetquot

North Babylon

Pin at 1:05

Pin at 3:36

Pin at 1:03

Major Dec. 11-1

6-0

4-3

Pin at 1:43

Pin at 2:36

Andy Rodriguez

Josef Haas

Ricky Renck

Matt Fusaro

Mike Cella

Dylan Seybolt

Jesse Marro

Kevin Massa

4

4

4

3

2

2

4

4

5-4

Pin at 3:49

Pin at 1:55

9-6

Andy Rodriguez

Josef Haas

Matt Fusaro

Jesse Marro

5

7

7

5

6-1

4-2 (2OT)

Andy Rodriguez

Jesse Marro

11

11

3-2

Andy Rodriguez

4

Central Islip

2

0

2

0

0

2

2

2

2

3

2

0

0

2

0

2
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John Glenn

Major Dec. 8-0

Matt Fusaro

3

3-1

4-0

Matt Fusaro

Josef Haas

5

5

5-1

3-1

Kevin Massa

Jonathon Falconi

4

4

Sayville

John Glenn

Josef Haas

Matt Fusaro

Pin at 1:28

Pin at 2:05

3-2

7-2

Ricky Renck

Kevin Massa

Jonathon Falconi

3

3

1

1

Joe Hunsucker

John Glenn

Brentwood

Brentwood

4-2Kevin Massa

Jonathon Falconi

Jonathon Falconi

2

Riverhead

Smithtown East

Smithtown West

Brentwood

Gabe Rice

Nick Oliveri

Joe Hunsucker

Jonathon Falconi

John Glenn

Longwood

Connetquot

Longwood

Kevin Massa

Ricky Renck

Mike Cella

Dylan Seybolt

L-183

L-184

L-185

L-186

7

10

17

17

18

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

41

40

33

34

35

36

37

38
31

32

29

25

26

27

28

39

30

95

96

97

99

100

101

98

102

183

184

185

186

317

318

399

243

244

245

246

287

288

347

348

384

369

L34L17/L18

L33L-317

L-318

L19/L20

L21/L22

L23/L24

L-95/L-96

L-97/L-98

L-99/L-100

L-101/L-102

L38

L37

L-348

L-347
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FIRST PLACE

L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships

THIRD PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

John Glenn

Connetquot

William Floyd

Huntington

Half Hollow Hills East

Hauppauge

3-0

Deer Park

Rocky Point

Half Hollow Hills West

East Islip

Islip

Shaun Gillen

Jon Goulding

Thomas Wilson

DeShawn McNeil

Anthony Bonaventura

Rob Seder

Rich Lugo

Nick Terdick

Russ Pitito

Tyler Conway

Kyle Wade

Joseph Massaro

Sachem East

Smithtown East

Connetquot

Smithtown West

Rob Seder

Kyle Eagan

Dylan Mattern

Joe Nappi

Patrick Jennings

Kyle Eagan

Scott Carey

Joe Digiglio

Longwood

Pin at 2:53

Westhampton

Northport

Tech Fall 16-1

Pin at 3:33

Tech Fall 18-3

11-4

4-1

4-3

Pin at 4:27

7-2

Nick Terdick

Anthony Bonaventura

Rich Lugo

Patrick Jennings

Scott Carey

Joseph Massaro

Kyle Wade

Jon Goulding

3.5

4

3.5

2

2

2

4

2

8-5

3-1

7-3

Major Dec. 12-1

Nick Terdick

Rich Lugo

Patrick Jennings

Kyle Wade

5

5

5

6

Pin at 5:02

3-2 (3OT)

Nick Terdick

Kyle Wade

13

11

3-2

Nick Terdick

4

John Glenn

2

0

2

0

0

2

2

2

2

4

2

0

0

2

0

2
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Longwood

4-1

Patrick Jennings

2

3-1

Win by Inj Def

Patrick Jennings

Rich Lugo

5

7

8-5

2-1

Anthony Bonaventura

Tyler Conway

4

4

Deer Park

Longwood

Rich Lugo

Patrick Jennings

Pin at 4:59

Major Dec. 13-0

3-1

6-2

Anthony Bonaventura

Jon Goulding

Scott Carey

3

2

1

1

Tyler Conway

Hauppauge

East Islip

Hauppauge

Win by ForfeitAnthony Bonaventura

Tyler Conway

Anthony Bonaventura

4

Sachem East

Connetquot

East Islip

Smithtown East

Rob Seder

Shaun Gillen

Tyler Conway

Kyle Eagan

William Floyd

Hauppauge

Westhampton

Half Hollow Hills West

Jon Goulding

Anthony Bonaventura

Scott Carey

Joseph Massaro

L-187

L-188

L-189

L-190

7

10

19

17

20

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

41

40

33

34

35

36

37

38
31

32

29

25

26

27

28

39

30

103

104

105

107

108

109

106

110

187

188

189

190

319

320

400

247

248

249

250

289

290

349

350

385

370

L34L17/L18

L33L-319

L-320

L19/L20

L21/L22

L23/L24

L-103/L-104

L-105/L-106

L-107/L-108

L-109/L-110

L38

L37

L-350

L-349
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FIRST PLACE

L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships

THIRD PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

Rocky Point

East Islip

KingsPark

Commack

Smithtown West

Sachem East

6-3

Connetquot

Westhampton

Lindenhurst

Riverhead

William Floyd

Anthony Argenti

Greg Bienenstein

Dean Jeziorkowski

Joe Weitemeyer

Mike Merante

Pat Ryan

Nick LoBue

Anthony Volpe

Matt Mazarakis

Joe Menna

Will Maldonado

Mike Grieco

Sayville

Copiague

West Islip

Sachem North

Rich Millwater

Clint Boone

Pat Ryan

Daniel Agostinelli

Louis Puca

Clint Boone

Mike Bosco

Dan Reiter

Huntington

Major Dec. 14-1

John Glenn

Smithtown East

Pin at 1:02

5-4

Major Dec. 12-4

Pin at 1:30

Pin at 3:36

3-2

Major Dec. 14-1

Pin at 4:47

Anthony Volpe

Mike Merante

Nick LoBue

Louis Puca

Mike Bosco

Matt Mazarakis

Will Maldonado

Greg Bienenstein

4

2

3

4

4

2

3

4

Pin at 0:23

Major Dec. 9-0

5-2

8-3

Anthony Volpe

Nick LoBue

Louis Puca

Will Maldonado

7

6

5

5

Pin at 2:39

Pin at 2:36

Anthony Volpe

Louis Puca

13

13

7-2

Anthony Volpe

4

Rocky Point

2

0

2

0

0

2

2

2

2

3

2

0

2

0

0

2
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John Glenn

2-1

Mike Bosco

2

Pin at 2:03

4-2

Will Maldonado

Mike Bosco

7

5

4-3

2-1

Mike Merante

Mike Bosco

4

4

Connetquot

William Floyd

Nick LoBue

Will Maldonado

Pin at 2:50

9-3

Pin at 2:58

1-0

Mike Merante

Anthony Argenti

Mike Bosco

3

1

3

1

Matt Mazarakis

Sachem East

Connetquot

Connetquot

7-1Mike Merante

Nick LoBue

Nick LoBue

2

West Islip

East Islip

Riverhead

Copiague

Pat Ryan

Anthony Argenti

Joe Menna

Clint Boone

KingsPark

Sachem East

John Glenn

Westhampton

Greg Bienenstein

Mike Merante

Mike Bosco

Matt Mazarakis

L-191

L-192

L-193

L-194

7

10

21

17

22

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

41

40

33

34

35

36

37

38
31

32

29

25

26

27

28

39

30

111

112

113

115

116

117

114

118

191

192

193

194

321

322

401

251

252

253

254

291

292

351

352

386

371

L34L17/L18

L33L-321

L-322

L19/L20

L21/L22

L23/L24

L-111/L-112

L-113/L-114

L-115/L-116

L-117/L-118

L38

L37

L-352

L-351
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FIRST PLACE

L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships

THIRD PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

Rocky Point

Sachem North

West Babylon

Harborfields

Sachem East

Hauppauge

8-2

East Islip

John Glenn

East Islip

Commack

Huntington

Billy Turner

Frank Speights

Phil Santomauro

Frank Merante

Chanse Menendez

Julian Ming

Nick Arma

Billy Coggins

Alex Rosenberg

Joe Michalski

Ryan Fox

Erik Vik

West Babylon

Patchogue-Medford

Central Islip

Smithtown East

Ryan Macioch

James Sullivan

Julian Ming

Tim Kopiske

Myles Buhner

James Sullivan

Jarid Cheatham

John Zullo

Riverhead

4-2

John Glenn

Connetquot

Tech Fall 16-1

Pin at 5:32

Pin at 5:05

12-5

Major Dec. 14-5

3-2

3-1 (OT)

Pin at 0:59

Billy Coggins

Chanse Menendez

Nick Arma

Myles Buhner

Jarid Cheatham

Alex Rosenberg

Ryan Fox

Phil Santomauro

3.5

4

4

2

3

2

2

4

Pin at 2:16

Major Dec. 16-2

7-5

5-2

Billy Coggins

Chanse Menendez

Jarid Cheatham

Ryan Fox

7

6

5

5

6-5

7-2

Billy Coggins

Ryan Fox

11

11

9-6

Billy Coggins

4

Rocky Point

2

0

0

2

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

0

2

0

0

2
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Hauppauge

5-1

Chanse Menendez

2

3-2

Pin at 4:04

Jarid Cheatham

Chanse Menendez

5

7

Major Dec. 23-10

4-2

Nick Arma

Myles Buhner

5

4

Hauppauge

John Glenn

Chanse Menendez

Jarid Cheatham

Win by Inj Def

Pin at 1:54

5-0

3-2

Nick Arma

Phil Santomauro

Myles Buhner

3

3

1

1

Alex Rosenberg

East Islip

Riverhead

Riverhead

3-0Nick Arma

Myles Buhner

Myles Buhner

2

Sachem East

Sachem North

Commack

Connetquot

Frank Merante

Billy Turner

Joe Michalski

John Zullo

Harborfields

East Islip

Riverhead

John Glenn

Phil Santomauro

Nick Arma

Myles Buhner

Alex Rosenberg

L-195

L-196

L-197

L-198

7

10

23

17

24

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

41

40

33

34

35

36

37

38
31

32

29

25

26

27

28

39

30

119

120

121

123

124

125

122

126

195

196

197

198

323

324

402

255

256

257

258

293

294

353

354

387

372

L34L17/L18

L33L-323

L-324

L19/L20

L21/L22

L23/L24

L-119/L-120

L-121/L-122

L-123/L-124

L-125/L-126

L38

L37

L-354

L-353
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FIRST PLACE

L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships

THIRD PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

Sachem East

Lindenhurst

Riverhead

Rocky Point

North Babylon

Mt. Sinai

Pin at 4:33

Hauppauge

Commack

KingsPark

Newfield

John Glenn

Kevin Szczech

Delon Richards

Peter Vivonetto

Frank Capogna

Frank Abbondanza

Matthew Sabato

Gennero Bonaventura

Chris Di Iorio

Brian Gerlach

Colton Fusaro

Joe Giaramita

Andrew Ventura

West Babylon

Smithtown East

Connetquot

Huntington

Matthew Sabato

Pat Falk

Nick Campbell

Duncan Murchison

Jake Smith

Pat Falk

AJ Hendrickson

Adrian Mack

Smithtown West

Pin at 5:01

Patchogue-Medford

Bay Shore

Pin at 0:50

5-0

Pin at 5:05

7-3

Pin at 1:22

14-10

8-7

Pin at 3:48

Chris Di Iorio

Frank Abbondanza

Gennero Bonaventura

Jake Smith

Adrian Mack

Andrew Ventura

Joe Giaramita

Peter Vivonetto

4

2

4

2

4

2

2

4

Major Dec. 11-1

1-0

5-4 (2OT)

6-1

Chris Di Iorio

Frank Abbondanza

Jake Smith

Joe Giaramita

6

5

5

5

Major Dec. 14-3

7-6 (3OT)

Chris Di Iorio

Jake Smith

12

11

Pin at 5:09

Chris Di Iorio

6

Sachem East

2

0

0

2

0

2

4

2

2

4

0

2

0

2

0

2
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John Glenn

2-0

Joe Giaramita

2

3-1

4-3

Joe Giaramita

Adrian Mack

5

5

5-1

4-3

Peter Vivonetto

Adrian Mack

4

4

Mt. Sinai

John Glenn

Frank Abbondanza

Joe Giaramita

8-2

Pin at 1:43

5-0

6-2

Gennero Bonaventura

Peter Vivonetto

Adrian Mack

1

3

1

1

Andrew Ventura

Rocky Point

Mt. Sinai

Mt. Sinai

2-1Peter Vivonetto

Frank Abbondanza

Frank Abbondanza

2

North Babylon

Lindenhurst

Newfield

Smithtown East

Frank Capogna

Kevin Szczech

Colton Fusaro

Pat Falk

Rocky Point

Hauppauge

Bay Shore

KingsPark

Peter Vivonetto

Gennero Bonaventura

Adrian Mack

Andrew Ventura

L-199

L-200

L-201

L-202

7

10

25

17

26

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

41

40

33

34

35

36

37

38
31

32

29

25

26

27

28

39

30

127

128

129

131

132

133

130

134

199

200

201

202

325

326

403

259

260

261

262

295

296

355

356

388

373

L34L17/L18

L33L-325

L-326

L19/L20

L21/L22

L23/L24

L-127/L-128

L-129/L-130

L-131/L-132

L-133/L-134

L38

L37

L-356

L-355
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FIRST PLACE

L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships

THIRD PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

Islip

West Islip

Longwood

Sachem North

Mt. Sinai

Lindenhurst

Pin at 0:46

West Babylon

Huntington

Deer Park

East Hampton

Central Islip

Anthony Capanelli

Joe Licuasi

Joe Kirchner

Brian Slattery

Evan Wildberger

Rocco DeForca

Reggie Robinson

Steve Provenzano

Nick Lupi

Nick Jarboe

Byron Kesler

Joe Bilello

Commack

Rocky Point

East Islip

West Babylon

Rocco DeForca

Miles Farrel

James Frost

Marcus Polynice

Carlos Hernandez

Miles Farrel

Greg Martin

Julian Santiago

Brentwood

Major Dec. 10-2

KingsPark

Newfield

Pin at 0:29

Tech Fall 15-0

5-3

5-2

5-1

Pin at 4:42

Pin at 3:19

Major Dec. 8-0

Steve Provenzano

Brian Slattery

Reggie Robinson

Miles Farrel

Greg Martin

Joe Bilello

Byron Kesler

Joe Licuasi

4

3.5

2

2

2

4

4

3

6-3

11-4

4-2

8-4

Steve Provenzano

Reggie Robinson

Greg Martin

Joe Bilello

5

5

5

5

4-2

6-5

Steve Provenzano

Greg Martin

11

11

7-5

Steve Provenzano

4

Islip

2

0

2

0

2

0

4

2

0

3

2

0

0

2

0

2
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West Babylon

3-2

Reggie Robinson

2

8-2

1-0

Joe Bilello

Reggie Robinson

5

5

1-0

4-3

Brian Slattery

Byron Kesler

4

4

West Babylon

Deer Park

Reggie Robinson

Joe Bilello

4-2

Pin at 1:58

9-5

Pin at 4:19

Brian Slattery

Joe Licuasi

Miles Farrel

1

3

1

3

Byron Kesler

Mt. Sinai

Central Islip

Mt. Sinai

3-2Brian Slattery

Byron Kesler

Brian Slattery

2

Commack

West Islip

Huntington

Newfield

Rocco DeForca

Anthony Capanelli

Nick Lupi

Julian Santiago

Longwood

Mt. Sinai

Rocky Point

Central Islip

Joe Licuasi

Brian Slattery

Miles Farrel

Byron Kesler

L-203

L-204

L-205

L-206

7

10

27

17

28

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

41

40

33

34

35

36

37

38
31

32

29

25

26

27

28

39

30

135

136

137

139

140

141

138

142

203

204

205

206

327

328

404

263

264

265

266

297

298

357

358

389

374

L34L17/L18

L33L-327

L-328

L19/L20

L21/L22

L23/L24

L-135/L-136

L-137/L-138

L-139/L-140

L-141/L-142

L38

L37

L-358

L-357
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FIRST PLACE

L. Robert "Doc" Fallot Section XI Championships

THIRD PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

West Babylon

John Glenn

Bay Shore

Brentwood

Islip

William Floyd

3-1

East Islip

Riverhead

Newfield

Huntington

Longwood

Bryan Shankman

Chris Young

Dimas Berrios

Joe Manna

Chris Innace

Mike Pinto

Andrew Slawson

John Wilkinson

Shawn Yarborough

Anthony Puca

Benjamin Lee

John Phipps

Sachem North

Sayville

John Glenn

Newfield

Andrew Mellina

Christian Nelson

Mike Pinto

Karl Rindfliesch

Sean Walsh

Christian Nelson

Reggie Sinclair

Matt Clark

Lindenhurst

Pin at 4:35

Bellport

Rocky Point

Pin at 0:24

Pin at 3:21

2-1 (2OT)

5-2

3-1 (2OT)

3-2 (2OT)

Pin at 3:06

2-1

John Wilkinson

Joe Manna

Andrew Slawson

Sean Walsh

Matt Clark

John Phipps

Benjamin Lee

Chris Young

4

4

2

2

2

2

4

2

6-0

3-2

2-1 (2OT)

Pin at 1:43

John Wilkinson

Andrew Slawson

Sean Walsh

Benjamin Lee

5

5

5

7

7-0

1-0

John Wilkinson
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